
Less than 1 minute 3.2%
3 - 3.99 minutes 3.2%
4 - 4.99 minutes 6.5%
5 - 5.99 minutes 9.7%
6 - 6.99 minutes 12.9%
7 - 7.99 minutes 16.1%
8 - 8.99 minutes 9.7%
9 - 10.99 minutes 16.1%
11 - 14.99 minutes 19.4%
15 - 19.99 minutes 3.2%

Total: 100.0%

Boxford Fire Department
Response Time - Cumulative Percentages Report

Incident Received Date/Time to First Arrival Date/Time
Incident Category Selected:  Both Primary and Reported

Printed:  7/5/2022  3:00 pm From Date:04/01/2022  to:04/30/2022 

Number of
Response Time (minutes) Percentage Cumulative percentagesIncidents

 3.2% 3.2% Less than 1 minuteLess than 1 minute  1

 6.5% 3.2% Less than 4 minutes3 - 3.99 minutes  1

 12.9% 6.5% Less than 5 minutes4 - 4.99 minutes  2

 22.6% 9.7% Less than 6 minutes5 - 5.99 minutes  3

 35.5% 12.9% Less than 7 minutes6 - 6.99 minutes  4

 51.6% 16.1% Less than 8 minutes7 - 7.99 minutes  5

 61.3% 9.7% Less than 9 minutes8 - 8.99 minutes  3

 77.4% 16.1% Less than 11 minutes9 - 10.99 minutes  5

 96.8% 19.4% Less than 15 minutes11 - 14.99 minutes  6

 100.0% 3.2% Less than 20 minutes15 - 19.99 minutes  1

Total Unique Incidents / Units:Total Unique Incidents: 31
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